Module
Backup
Backup
Backup
Backup
Backup
Refi

Refi

Refi

Refi

Task

Code Backups

Code Backups

Code Backups

Code Backups

Code Backups

Troubleshooting refi 0 lead deploying issue
Refi reporting system - Download csv

Refi reporting system - Download csv

Florida leads added to refi - issue

Date

03-01-2021
04-01-2021
05-01-2021
06-01-2021
07-01-2021
10-01-2021
11-01-2021
12-01-2021
13-01-2021

Hours Consumed
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
4 hours
4 hours
4 hours
4 hours



