Module	Task	Date	Hours Consumed
Backup	Code Backups	03-01-2021	2 hours
Backup	Code Backups	04-01-2021	2 hours
Backup	Code Backups	05-01-2021	2 hours
Backup	Code Backups	06-01-2021	2 hours
Backup	Code Backups	07-01-2021	2 hours
Refi	Troubleshooting refi 0 lead deploying issue	10-01-2021	4 hours
Refi	Refi reporting system - Download csv	11-01-2021	4 hours
Refi	Refi reporting system - Download csv	12-01-2021	4 hours
Refi	Florida leads added to refi - issue	13-01-2021	4 hours